

Toffiq Vs. Gaurav Bhardwaj & Ors.

26.09.2017

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 3.
Defendant no. 1 not present on behalf of defendant no. 2.

Several applications filed on behalf of parties are pending. Adjournment is sought on behalf of defendants no. 1 & 2 with contention that his counsel is not available today due to ill health.

In view of request, matter is now adjourned for arguments on pending applications on last opportunity for **13.02.2018**.

(Sanjay Jindal)
ADJ-02 (North), Rohini, Delhi.
26.09.2017(pk)