

22 CS 915/18
ASHISH RAZDAN Vs. HEMA SAXENA

15.07.2026

At 11:57am

Present: Sh. Ankit Monga, Ld. counsel for LR's of plaintiff
through VC.

Sh. Abhimanyu Rao, Ld. proxy counsel for Sh.
Ankit Monga, Ld. counsel for LR's of plaintiff.

Sh. Raghu Tandon, Ld. counsel for defendants
through VC.

Put up for arguments on the application under Order
VII Rule 11 CPC with CS No.1907/16 on **25.07.2026**.

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
15.07.2026